
Department Title Email Ext.

Estimator dandelay@couriondoors.com 113

Customer Service Supervisor glowther@couriondoors.com 121

Customer Service Representative bsanchez@couriondoors.com 125

Customer Service Representative christina.tarble@vantageelevation.com 126

Product Engineering Manager marlogarcia@couriondoors.com 102

Chief Engineer kuerling@couriondoors.com 110

Purchasing Purchasing Manager sdothager@couriondoors.com 151

Department Title Email Ext.

Plant Manager aemerson@couriondoors.com 152

General Manager gabriel.capozzi@vantageelevation.com 104

Sean Dothager

Departments

Engineering

Sales & Customer Service

Contact

Dan Delay

Brian Sanchez

Christina Tarble

Greg Lowther

Marlo Garcia

Kevin Uerling

General Inquiries

Telephone Inquiries: 314-533-5700 | 800-533-5760 Main Fax: 314-533-5720 | Purchasing Fax: 314-533-3772

CONTACT DIRECTORY

Contact

Gabe Capozzi
General Management

Alex Emerson

Management Support
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